
The Dance Challenge
Scores

Muscatine, IA 
February 17, 2024

Muscatine High School

 Novice Petite Solo Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

75 TTLYXOX 1 264.5 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

65 Cruisin' For a Bruisin' 1 282.5 Momentum Dance Force 

64 Real Wild Child 2 275 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

66 Queen Bee 3 271.2 Studio 5678 

 Novice Petite Solo Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

78 I was Born to Entertain 1 266.9 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

65 Cruisin' For a Bruisin' 1 282.5 Momentum Dance Force 

64 Real Wild Child 2 275 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

66 Queen Bee 3 271.2 Studio 5678 

78 I was Born to Entertain 4 266.9 Raeann School of Dance 

75 TTLYXOX 5 264.5 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

80 Who Let the Dogs Out 1 277.3 Momentum Dance Force 

79 Take On The World 2 275.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

80 Who Let the Dogs Out 1 277.3 Momentum Dance Force 

79 Take On The World 2 275.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

115 A Bunch of Things 1 275.4 Momentum Dance Force 

120 Mr. Postman 2 266.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

116 Bop 3 266.6 Raeann School of Dance 
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 Novice Petite Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

87 Queen of the Waves 1 263.1 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Small Group Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

132 Shake My Hips 1 267.3 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Petite Small Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

94 Got to get On That Train 1 271 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Petite Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

115 A Bunch of Things 1 275.4 Momentum Dance Force 

94 Got to get On That Train 2 271 Momentum Dance Force 

132 Shake My Hips 3 267.3 Momentum Dance Force 

120 Mr. Postman 4 266.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

116 Bop 5 266.6 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

117 Mother 1 275 Studio 5678 

 Novice Petite Large Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

88 Magic 1 268.2 Studio 5678 

 Novice Petite Large Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

95 Special Delivery 1 271.1 Studio 5678 

 Novice Petite Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

117 Mother 1 275 Studio 5678 

95 Special Delivery 2 271.1 Studio 5678 

88 Magic 3 268.2 Studio 5678 
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 Novice Petite Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

65 Cruisin' For a Bruisin' 1 282.5 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

70 I Want You Back 1 289.4 Studio 5678 

67 Mamma Mia 2 269.9 Raeann School of Dance 

69 Do My Thing 3 264.3 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

70 I Want You Back 1 289.4 Studio 5678 

67 Mamma Mia 2 269.9 Raeann School of Dance 

69 Do My Thing 3 264.3 Studio M Dance Company 

68 Itty Bitty Pretty One 4 258 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

82 Splash and Go 1 274.7 Momentum Dance Force 

84 Shades 2 273.4 Studio M Dance Company 

81 Shake It Off 3 269.7 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

85 Today Will Be The Day 1 263.1 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

82 Splash and Go 1 274.7 Momentum Dance Force 

84 Shades 2 273.4 Studio M Dance Company 

81 Shake It Off 3 269.7 Studio 5678 

83 The Spark 4 268.6 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

85 Today Will Be The Day 5 263.1 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Mini Small Group Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

92 Love Goes On And On 1 254.7 Raeann School of Dance 
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 Novice Mini Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

121 Fix My Crown 1 273.8 Momentum Dance Force 

119 Mambo No. 5 2 268.9 Studio 5678 

118 New Nation 3 265 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Mini Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

103 Dream A Little Dream 1 270.8 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Small Group Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

134 Despicables 1 259.8 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Mini Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

91 Dance Me If You Can 1 267.1 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Small Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

96 Dance the Night Away 1 274.6 Studio 5678 

97 Get Up 2 265.3 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

96 Dance the Night Away 1 274.6 Studio 5678 

121 Fix My Crown 2 273.8 Momentum Dance Force 

103 Dream A Little Dream 3 270.8 Studio 5678 

119 Mambo No. 5 4 268.9 Studio 5678 

91 Dance Me If You Can 5 267.1 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

123 Move 1 275.7 Studio 5678 

124 Tribe 2 262.8 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Large Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

107 Stand By Me 1 271.9 Studio 5678 

106 Yellow Brick Road 2 266.1 Momentum Dance Force 
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105 Wherever You Will Go 3 265.6 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Large Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

90 Start Your Engines 1 282.9 Studio 5678 

89 Carmen San Diego 2 275.6 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Mini Large Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

98 Break the Rules 1 270.2 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

90 Start Your Engines 1 282.9 Studio 5678 

123 Move 2 275.7 Studio 5678 

89 Carmen San Diego 3 275.6 Momentum Dance Force 

107 Stand By Me 4 271.9 Studio 5678 

98 Break the Rules 5 270.2 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

70 I Want You Back 1 289.4 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

33 Warrior 1 262.9 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

41 Fierce 1 276.3 Momentum Dance Force 

3 NO 2 271.1 Studio 5678 

5 Pack Up 3 267.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

14 Daisies 1 272.9 Studio M Dance Company 

11 Amazing Grace 2 271.5 Momentum Dance Force 

10 I See Fire 3 269.7 Studio M Dance Company 
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 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

41 Fierce 1 276.3 Momentum Dance Force 

14 Daisies 2 272.9 Studio M Dance Company 

11 Amazing Grace 3 271.5 Momentum Dance Force 

3 NO 4 271.1 Studio 5678 

10 I See Fire 5 269.7 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

52 Stand Down 1 278.4 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

56 Hold You 1 265.6 Studio M Dance Company 

58 Something Stronger 2 265.3 Studio M Dance Company 

57 I Miss You, I'm Sorry 3 258.5 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

61 Partner In Crime 1 276.6 Studio M Dance Company 

62 When Veruca Says 2 269.3 Raeann School of Dance 

63 Little Known Facts 3 264.5 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

52 Stand Down 1 278.4 Studio 5678 

61 Partner In Crime 2 276.6 Studio M Dance Company 

62 When Veruca Says 3 269.3 Raeann School of Dance 

56 Hold You 4 265.6 Studio M Dance Company 

58 Something Stronger 5 265.3 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Junior Small Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

113 To the Salon 1 274.9 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Junior Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

104 Mean Girls 1 270.1 Studio M Dance Company 

109 The Sun Is Rising 2 269.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 
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 Novice Junior Small Group Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

131 Hands Up 1 268.7 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

113 To the Salon 1 274.9 Momentum Dance Force 

104 Mean Girls 2 270.1 Studio M Dance Company 

109 The Sun Is Rising 3 269.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

131 Hands Up 4 268.7 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Junior Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

125 Let Me Think About It 1 266 Studio 5678 

130 Ghostbusters 2 264 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Large Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

108 I Will Wait 1 273.6 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Large Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

86 Best medley ever written 1 257.1 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Large Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

99 Smooth Criminal 1 265.2 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

108 I Will Wait 1 273.6 Studio 5678 

125 Let Me Think About It 2 266 Studio 5678 

99 Smooth Criminal 3 265.2 Studio 5678 

130 Ghostbusters 4 264 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

86 Best medley ever written 5 257.1 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

52 Stand Down 1 278.4 Studio 5678 
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 Novice Teen Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Daddy Lessons 1 267 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Teen Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

19 Runaway 1 266.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

18 Iris 2 259.5 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Daddy Lessons 1 267 Momentum Dance Force 

19 Runaway 2 266.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

18 Iris 3 259.5 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

55 Say Something 1 261.4 Studio M Dance Company 

 Novice Teen Small Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

114 Fire 1 266.7 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Daddy Lessons 1 267 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Senior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Closure 1 262.6 Momentum Dance Force 

 Novice Senior Solo Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

29 The Missy Remix 1 258.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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25 Hold Me While You Wait 1 262.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Senior Solo Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

42 Mamma Mia 1 261.1 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Senior Solo Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

46 La La Land 1 260.8 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Closure 1 262.6 Momentum Dance Force 

25 Hold Me While You Wait 2 262.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

42 Mamma Mia 3 261.1 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

46 La La Land 4 260.8 Raeann School of Dance 

29 The Missy Remix 5 258.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Closure 1 262.6 Momentum Dance Force 

 Elite Mini Solo Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

77 I'm a Monster 1 278.6 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Mini Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

71 Bel Mercy 1 264.2 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

77 I'm a Monster 1 278.6 Raeann School of Dance 

71 Bel Mercy 2 264.2 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Mini Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

77 I'm a Monster 1 278.6 Raeann School of Dance 
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 Elite Junior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

34 Dancing with Your Ghost 1 272.2 Momentum Dance Force 

 Elite Junior Solo Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 JLO 1 258.5 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Junior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

136 Wind Beneath My Wings 1 278.6 River City All Stars 

17 I Am Enough 2 272.1 Studio M Dance Company 

 Elite Junior Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

30 Well Hello 1 282.5 Momentum Dance Force 

 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

30 Well Hello 1 282.5 Momentum Dance Force 

136 Wind Beneath My Wings 2 278.6 River City All Stars 

34 Dancing with Your Ghost 3 272.2 Momentum Dance Force 

17 I Am Enough 4 272.1 Studio M Dance Company 

28 JLO 5 258.5 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

60 Wonderland 1 266 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

50 Come Alive 1 264.7 Studio M Dance Company 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

60 Wonderland 1 266 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

50 Come Alive 2 264.7 Studio M Dance Company 
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 Elite Junior Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

126 Bad Blood 1 263.7 Studio M Dance Company 

128 I Love Miami 2 258.2 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Junior Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

111 Remedy 1 271.1 Studio M Dance Company 

 Elite Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

111 Remedy 1 271.1 Studio M Dance Company 

126 Bad Blood 2 263.7 Studio M Dance Company 

128 I Love Miami 3 258.2 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Junior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

30 Well Hello 1 282.5 Momentum Dance Force 

 Elite Teen Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

38 Breathe 1 280.7 River City All Stars 

36 Cruel World 2 278.5 Momentum Dance Force 

37 Monsters 3 261.9 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

8 Telephone 1 282.4 Studio 5678 

9 Applause 2 273.4 Momentum Dance Force 

 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

20 This Is My Now 1 285.2 River City All Stars 

21 Who You Are 2 281.8 River City All Stars 

27 In The Stars 3 279.6 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

31 Amen 1 287.5 Momentum Dance Force 

43 Look What You Made Me Do 2 287.1 River City All Stars 
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44 Feeling Good 3 284.6 Momentum Dance Force 

 Elite Teen Solo Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

45 Someone in the Crowd 1 267.2 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

31 Amen 1 287.5 Momentum Dance Force 

43 Look What You Made Me Do 2 287.1 River City All Stars 

20 This Is My Now 3 285.2 River City All Stars 

44 Feeling Good 4 284.6 Momentum Dance Force 

8 Telephone 5 282.4 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

54 Impossible 1 269.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

53 Good Luck 2 265.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

59 Brave 1 279.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

51 Shatter Me 1 259.8 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

59 Brave 1 279.3 Studio 5678 

54 Impossible 2 269.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

53 Good Luck 3 265.3 Studio 5678 

51 Shatter Me 4 259.8 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Small Group Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

32 Between These Hands 1 276.3 Dance Works 

 Elite Teen Small Group Jazz
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

127 Fever 1 279.5 Studio 5678 

1 Respect 2 273.5 Dance Works 

 Elite Teen Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

110 Praying 1 277.8 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

112 Perm 1 262.8 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Small Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

100 Thunderstruck 1 283.4 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

100 Thunderstruck 1 283.4 Studio 5678 

127 Fever 2 279.5 Studio 5678 

110 Praying 3 277.8 Studio 5678 

32 Between These Hands 4 276.3 Dance Works 

1 Respect 5 273.5 Dance Works 

 Elite Teen Large Group Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

93 Lion 1 271.5 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

129 Tainted Love 1 267.9 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Large Group Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Royalty 1 273.1 Dance Works 

 Elite Teen Large Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

101 Bad Guy 1 276.1 Studio 5678 
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 Elite Teen Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

101 Bad Guy 1 276.1 Studio 5678 

49 Royalty 2 273.1 Dance Works 

93 Lion 3 271.5 Studio 5678 

129 Tainted Love 4 267.9 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Line Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

135 Get Ready 1 281.6 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

31 Amen 1 287.5 Momentum Dance Force 

 Elite Senior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

40 Goodbye 1 273.9 Studio 5678 

 Elite Senior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

26 Remember 1 280.4 Studio 5678 

 Elite Senior Solo Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

47 King of New York 1 279.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

48 Creep 2 275.9 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

26 Remember 1 280.4 Studio 5678 

47 King of New York 2 279.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

48 Creep 3 275.9 Raeann School of Dance 

40 Goodbye 4 273.9 Studio 5678 

 Elite Senior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

26 Remember 1 280.4 Studio 5678 
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 JV Large School Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

72 Feeling Good 1 269.3 Burlington High School 

 JV Large School Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

73 Mirror 1 270.8 Burlington High School 

74 Take Me To Church 2 267.2 Burlington High School 

 JV Large School Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

73 Mirror 1 270.8 Burlington High School 

72 Feeling Good 2 269.3 Burlington High School 

74 Take Me To Church 3 267.2 Burlington High School 

 JV Large School Team Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

102 Running 1 266 Burlington High School 

 JV Large School Team Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

133 Da Bomb 1 266.5 Burlington High School 

 JV Large School Team High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

133 Da Bomb 1 266.5 Burlington High School 

102 Running 2 266 Burlington High School 

 JV Large School Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

73 Mirror 1 270.8 Burlington High School 
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